Resultater — Vinter OL 2. afdeling

2025-12-27

D Let 3 km

1.  Louise Belmonte
2. Bente Dahl

3.  Hanne Bech
4

Inge Krogh Kristoffersen
Annette Strandberg Jakobsen

H Let 3 km

Gert Larsen

Nor Knudsen

Uffe Albeaek Garny
Svend Erik Jensen
Govert Heede

o=

Mellemsvaer 4 km
Helle Luthmann Tibian

Alberthe Lindehgj Henriksen

D

1

2

3 Nina Weng

4.  AnnilLind

5. Pernille Time

6 Ida Bech

7 Ulla Baden

8 Trine Hershgj

9 Lea Drejer Hulgaard
Inge Christiansen

H Mellemsveaer 4 km

1. Ejvind Bohn Simonsen

2. Henning Drejer Olsen
Pierre Skipper

D Svar 3 km

Inge Jgrgensen

Siri Klausen

Jytte Sgrensen

Dorte Munk-Petersen
Lisbeth Jensen

Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Johanne Lind

Bodil Mortensen

Else Gudme

T2 No RGN =

N )

Lise Kolte
Annelise Hansen
Birte Langkilde
Hanne Frost

Mette Hvene Rasmussen

(4/4)
Kildeholm OK
PI Orientering
01-01-1963
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

(51/5)

FIF Hillerad
PI Orientering
Amager OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

(9/9)

DSR O
Kildeholm OK
Lyngby OK
PI1 Orientering
FSK

OK73

OK73
Ballerup OK
Uden klub
AMOK

(3/3)
Lyngby OK
OK73
Ballerup OK

(13/13)
Roskilde OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK
Sgllergd OK
Ballerup OK
Roskilde OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK73
Ballerup OK
FSK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

Tid
32:39
40:02
55:48
1:00:32
Ej startet

Tid
40:48
40:53
43:02
56:45
1:10:40

Tid
27:16
33:00
36:12
38:40
38:41
42:36
53:12
1:04:54
5:40:42
Ej startet

Tid

1:08:00
5:40:44
Fejlklip

Tid
23:54
26:30
30:54
32:22
36:15
37:01
38:12
40:34
43:05
47:16
53:32
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

MeOS 2025-12-27 12:44:57, D Let 3 km, (1/3)

Efter

+7:23
+23:09
+27:53

Efter

+0:05
+2:14
+15:57
+29:52

Efter

+5:44
+8:56
+11:24
+11:25
+15:20
+25:56
+37:38
+5:13:26

Efter

+4:32:44

Efter

+2:36

+7:00

+8:28

+12:21
+13:07
+14:18
+16:40
+19:11
+23:22
+29:38

Tidstab
0:29
1:27
22:23
8:10

Tidstab
3:16
5:34
13:36
8:12
6:38

Tidstab
0:37
1:47
3:42
3:12
1:49
9:32
6:56
27:52
9:15

Tidstab
26:17
9:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
1:59
3:02
2:20
10:20
4:09
3:40
9:39
4:08
13:10



H Sver 3 km

Morten Rgnn Jstergaard
Bent Johansen
Niels Aabye
Ronald Clausen
Karl Aage Hald
Ole Svendsen

Per Christoffersen
Vagn Jensen

Jarn Andreasen
Gunner Jgrgensen
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D Svar 4 km

Ida Monrad

Emma Nygaard Monrad
Amalie Broman

Pernille Brunstedt
Maria Krog Schulz
Karo Saxtorph Schulz
Teresa Sgndergaard
Pernille Bohn

Tine Ostergaard
Charlotte Grauert

Gitte Grauert

Hanne Waltenburg
Anja Christiansen

Maria Iben Sell-Petersen
Ellen Kyhn Jensen

Ea Wennerberg

Birgitte Birck

Naja Dan Mgller
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H Svaer 4 km

Lasse Brunstedt Jacobsen
Michael Graae

Linus Wennerberg
Sgren Albzek Jensen
Rasmus Blomqvist
Jagrgen Skaarup
Karsten Jgrgensen
Henrik Nielsen
Torben Schorlemmer
Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Jan Steen Jensen
Michael Eflund

Jan Kristoffersen

Dan Frederiksen
Flemming Vejen

Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Michael Hjorth
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(10/10)
Kildeholm OK
OK73
Ballerup OK

DSR’s O-sektion

FSK

Roskilde OK
Ballerup OK
PI Orientering
OK73

OK 73

(17 117)

FIF Hillerad
FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK
OK Jst
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Roskilde OK
Lyngby OK
Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
Kildeholm OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK

(1517 15)

OK Jst
Sgllergd OK
Ballerup OK
Amager OK
Amager OK
Ballerup OK
PI Orientering
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
PI Orientering
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
PI Orientering
Ballerup OK
Amager OK
Ballerup OK

Tid
27:13
28:41
30:58
33:45
38:36
38:55
39:38
39:42
1:08:00
Fejlklip

Tid
22:40
22:47
24:36
27:38
27:51
2757
28:11
31:34
32:03
35:50
35:52
36:17
39:48
41:52
43:42
44:03
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
23:24
24:12
24:38
24:38
26:08
27:15
35:26
36:39
38:16
41:36
43:45
50:36
53:29
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Efter

+1:28
+3:45
+6:32
+11:23
+11:42
+12:25
+12:29
+40:47

Efter

+0:07
+1:56
+4:58
+5:11
+5:17
+5:31
+8:54
+9:23
+13:10
+13:12
+13:37
+17:08
+19:12
+21:02
+21:23

Efter

+0:48
+1:14
+1:14
+2:44
+3:51
+12:02
+13:15
+14:52
+18:12
+20:21
+27:12
+30:05

MeOS 2025-12-27 12:44:57, H Sveer 3 km, (2/3)

Tidstab
1:37
3:10
2:48
2:51
3:12
7:05
3:22
6:59
18:20

Tidstab
1:04
0:25
0:54
0:24
0:00
0:00
1:09
1:01
2:51
2:38
0:51
3:01
2:33
7:16
6:49
7:34

Tidstab
0:44
1:29
1:22
0:20
1:00
0:00
1:14
2:21
4:34
4:19
1:59
6:22
13:57



D Svar 6 km

1.
2.

Henriette Boman
Diana Cederberg

H Svar 6 km

1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Mads K. Larsen

Johan Holkmann Jacobsen
Jakob Sgndergaard

Per Hansen

Ronnie Hjorth

Martin Hjorth

Lars Hanghg;j

Michael Mgller

Erik Simonsen

Sebastian From

Jarn Lind

Peter Backer Hansen
Thomas Jstergaard

Jens Bentsen

Rune Larsen

Jens Balslev

Leif Pedersen

Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen
Rasmus Kristensen

D Sveer 8 km

1.
2.

Karina Mejnborg
Karin Hulgaard

H Svar 8 km

1.

T2 NoOaR~ODN

- O

Rune Cederberg
Anders Vejgaard
Claus Cederberg
Lars Lyngs@
Sagar Clemensen
Mikkel Merkelsen
Sagren Syberg
Daniel Nielsen
Morten Ploug
Svend Christiansen
Brian Lauritzen
Flemming Maeng

(2/2)
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK

(17 /17)

FIF Hillerad

OK @st
Roskilde OK
FSK

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

OK Ost

Lyngby OK

PI Orientering
OK Jst

OK st Birkerad
OK @st Birkergd
Amager OK
OK73

FSK

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

(2/2)
PI1 Orientering
OK73

(11/11)
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
AMOK
AMOK
Uden klub
Aalborg OK
Ballerup OK
PI Orientering
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

Tid
48:10
49:02

Tid
31:24
34:55
39:26
40:35
40:59
41:01
43:33
44:15
49:33
49:54
50:49
50:50
57:39
59:29
1:05:23
1:17:48
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
54:53
58:29

Tid
35:18
39:47
41:39
43:01
43:46
43:57
45:07
47:12
47:32
48:09
49:40
Ej startet

Efter

+0:52

Efter

+3:31
+8:02
+9:11
+9:35
+9:37
+12:09
+12:51
+18:09
+18:30
+19:25
+19:26
+26:15
+28:05
+33:59
+46:24

Efter

+3:36

Efter

+4:29
+6:21
+7:43
+8:28
+8:39
+9:49
+11:54
+12:14
+12:51
+14:22

MeOS 2025-12-27 12:44:57, D Sveer 6 km, (3/3)

Tidstab
1:19
3:17

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:31
2:46
0:34
0:29
1:28
1:05
2:34
5:24
2:43
3:53
7:10
3:44
15:00
15:01

Tidstab
2:18
1:09

Tidstab
0:00
0:36
0:00
0:00
2:27
0:39
3:20
1:15
0:28
4:09
3:25



